9:00

9:05

9:15

9:40

9:55

10:30

10:40

11:30

12

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:55

2:00

Agenda: Meeting #41
FORT HANCOCK 21st CENTURY ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Thursday, April 27 | 9:00Am to 2:00 Pm
Virtual Meeting

Meeting called to order - Jennifer T. Nersesian, Gateway NRA (GATE) Superintendent and
Designated Federal Officer (DFO); Shawn Welch and Gerry Glaser, Committee Co-Chairs

Welcome, Meeting Overview and Committee Context

Leasing Update — Karen Edelman

Social Equity Considerations- Jennifer T. Nersesian, Gerry Glaser
Working Group Update- Jennifer T. Nersesian, Bennett Brook, Jim Krauss
Break

Working Group continued

Public Comment Period

Working Group continued

Ethics Overview- Daphne Butler, Darren Harden — Department of Interior
Park Updates

Around the table comments

Key takeaways & Next steps

Adjourn

As of 2/25/20



	Agenda: Meeting #41
	Thursday, April 27 | 9:00am to 2:00 pm

