## Agenda: Meeting #41 FORT HANCOCK 21st CENTURY ADVISORY COMMITTEE Thursday, April 27 | 9:00AM to 2:00 PM

Virtual Meeting

9:00	Meeting called to order - Jennifer T. Nersesian, Gateway NRA (GATE) Superintendent and Designated Federal Officer (DFO); Shawn Welch and Gerry Glaser, Committee Co-Chairs
9:05	Welcome, Meeting Overview and Committee Context
9:15	Leasing Update – Karen Edelman
9:40	Social Equity Considerations- Jennifer T. Nersesian, Gerry Glaser
9:55	Working Group Update- Jennifer T. Nersesian, Bennett Brook, Jim Krauss
10:30	Break
10:40	Working Group continued
11:30	Public Comment Period
12	Working Group continued
1:20	Ethics Overview- Daphne Butler, Darren Harden – Department of Interior
1:30	Park Updates
1:40	Around the table comments
1:55	Key takeaways & Next steps
2:00	Adjourn